PHONE: 800–745–5450  •  FAX: 800–876–5397 1
Ilco Ultracode™ Key Machine
The Ilco Ultracode™ is an electronic key cutting machine for code
cutting cylindrical, automotive and flat keys. This revolutionary
machine is able to operate stand-alone or connected to a personal
computer in conjunction with Ilco’s Kreate-A-Key code software. No
other electronic key machine better meets the demands of today’s
professional key cutting centers.

Part No.
ILC 15995
How To Order
Available Finishes:
04 ---------Satin Brass
26D -------Satin Chrome
REPLACEMENT PLUGS/PROFILE CYLINDERS
Features
• Solid Brass • Made in the U.S.A. • Exact Tolerances
Schlage Replacement Plug
• Schlage 6–pin plug
• 15 keyways available
• Only available in 04 and 26D finishes
Part No.
ILC 15316
Profile Cylinders
A. B.
A. Turnknob
Part No. Description
ILC 52225 KS 04 OB-------Kwikset Keyway
ILC 52225 SC 04 OB-------Schlage “C”Keyway
ILC 52225 WA 04 OB------Weiser/Falcon “E”Keyway
B. Double Cylinder
Part No. Description
ILC 53225 KS 04 OB-------Kwikset Keyway
ILC 53225 SC 04 OB-------Schlage “C”Keyway
ILC 53225 SC 26D OB ----Schlage “C”Keyway
ILC 53225 WA 04 OB------Weiser/Falcon “E”Keyway
MAILBOX LOCKS
Features
• Deadbolt locking for letterboxes, small cabinets and drawers
• Case cover and bolt are steel, brass plated
• Removable key in locked position
• Rear mounting doors 1/4" thick
For Auth/Florence Boxes
• 13/8" centers
• 3/16" bolt throw
Part No. Description
ILC 1600 04 11 KD--------Maibox Lock Std
1/2" Bolt for Cole, Columbia, Amalgamated
• 1 × 11/4" case
• 1/2" bolt throw
Part No. Description
ILC 1625 04 11 KD --1/2" Throw Mailbox Lock
Long Ear for Cole, Columbia, Amalgamated
• 1 × 11/4" case
• 3/16" bolt throw
Part No. Description
ILC 1650 04 11 KD -Maibox Lock, Long Ear
For Couch
• 1 × 11/4" case
• 3/16" bolt throw
Part No. Description
ILC 1675 04 11 KD --Maibox Lock, Couch
keyways Code
Arrow ----------------------AA